(@} SR LALTHA VIDRYALAYA

ACADEMIC / NON — ACADEMIC SCHEDULE

2024-2025
No of working days:
1. April . 11
2. lune - 19
3. July - 22
4. Aug . 20
5. >ep S 14
6. Oct - 13
7. Nov - 21
8. Dec - 16
9, Jan - 18
10. Feb - 20
11. Mar - 18
198

*Talent Expo - December -23
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April 2024

Date Day Working Event
Days
01.04.2024 Moanday 1
02.04.2024 Tuesday 2
03.04.2024 Wednesday 3
04.04.2024 Thursday 4
05.04.2024 Friday 5
06,04, 2024 Saturday -
07.04.2024 Sunday -
08.04.2024 Monday G
09.04.2024 Tuesday - Telugu New-year
10.04.2024 Wednesday 7
11.04.2024 Thursday - Ramjan
12.04.2024 Friday 8
13.04.2024 Saturday 2
14.04.2024 Sunday - Tamil new year{Holiday)
15.04.2024 Monday g
16.04.2024 Tuesday 10
17.04.2024 Wednesday 11 Anna Pooja Celebration
18.04.2024 Thursday - Summer vacation starts
19.04.2024 Friday -
20.04.2024 Saturday -
21.04.2024 Sunday
22.04.2024 Monday
23.04.2024 Tuesday -
24.04.2024 Wednesday -
25.04.2024 Thursday -
26.04.2024 Friday -
27.04.2024 Saturday -
28.04.2024 Sunday E
29.04.2024 Monday £
 30.04.2024 Tuesday -

No.of Working Days: 11
School closed for Summer Vacation from  18.04.2024 to 02.06.2024
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June 2024

Date Day Working
Days

01.06.2024 Saturday -
02.06.2024 Sunday .
03.06.2024 Monday 12 School reopens
04.06.2024 Tuesday 13
05.06.2024 Wednesday 14 World Environment day
06.06.2024 Thursday 15
07.06.2024 Friday 16
08.06.2024 Saturday E First General PTM (For all classes)
09.06.2024 Sunday -
10.06.2024 Monday 17
11.06.2024 Tuesday 18
12.06.2024 Wednesday 19
13.06.2024 Thursday 20
14.06.2024 Friday 21
15.06.2024 Saturday .
16.06.2024 Sunday =
17.06.2024 Monday - Bakrid
16.06.2024 Tuesday 22
15.06.2024 Wednesday 23
20.06.2024 Thursday 24 il
21.06.2024 Friday i5 Guru Poornima celebration
22.06.2024 Saturday =
23.06.2024 Sunday -
24.06.2024 Monday 26
25.06.2024 Tuesday 27
26.06.2024 Wednesday 28
27.06.2024 Thursday 29
28.06.2024 Friday 30
29.06.2024 Saturday =
30.06.2024 Sunday

~ Working days:19
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July 2024

Tuticorin - 628 103

Date Day Working Days
01.07.2024 Monday 31
02.07.2024 Tuesday 32
03.07.2024 Wednesday EE]
04.07.2024 Thiursday 34
05.07.2024 Friday 35
04.07.2024 Saturday .
07.07.2024 Sunday 5
08.07.2024 Monday 36
09.07.2024 Tuesday 37
10.07.2024 Wednesday 38
11.07.2024 Thursday 39
12.07.2024 Friday 40
13.07.2024 Saturday .
14.07.2024 Sunday 5
15.07.2024 Monday 41
16.07.2024 Tuesday 42
[ 17.07.2024 Wednesday - Moharam Holiday
18.07.2024 Thursday 43
19.07.2024 Friday a4
20.07.2024 Saturday 2
21.07.2024 Sunday -
22.07.2024 Momday 45
23.07.2024 Tuesday 46
24.07.2024 Wednesday 47 Revislon starts for pre mid term exams
25.07.2024 Thursday 45
26.07.2024 Fridiay 49
27.07.2024 Saturday -
2B8.07.2024 Sunday
29.07.2024 Monday 50 Pre Mid-term Examination =
30.07.2024 Tuesday 51
31.07.2024 Wednesday 52
Working days 22 =
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August 2024

Date Day Working Days
01.08.2024 Thursday a3
02.08.2024 Friday 54 Pre Mid-term Examination ends
03.08.2024 Saturday - Environment day celebration
{Quiz competiticn)
04.08.2024 Sunday -
05.08.2024 Monday - Local Holiday
06.08.2024 Tuesday 55
07,08, 2024 Wednesday 56
08.08.2024 Thursday 57
09.08.2024 Friday 58
10.08.2024 Saturday - PTM (Pre Mid-term Examination)
11.08.2024 sunday 3
12.08.2024 Monday 59 il
13.08.2024 Tuesday [
14.08.2024 Wednesday Bl
15.08.2024 Thursday . independence day [Recitation Comp)
16.06.2024 Friday 62
17.08.2024 Saturday a -1
18.08.2024 Sunday
19.08.2024 Monday 63
20.08.2024 Tuesday 64
21.08.2024 Wednesday 65
22.08.2024 Thursday &6
23.08.2024 Friday 67 Gokulashtami celebration
24.08.2024 Saturday -
25.08.2024 Sunday - Gokulashtami holiday
26.08.2024 Monday 68
27.08.2024 Tuesday 59
28.08.2024 wednesday 70
29.08.2024 Thursday 74
30.08.2024 Friday 72
31.08.2024 Saturday 3
Working days 20
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September ZUZg
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Date Day Working Days
01.09.2024 Sunday -
02.09.2024 Monday 73
03.09.2024 Tuesday 74
04.09.2024 Wednesday 75
05.09.2024 Thursday 76 Teachers day
06.09,2024 Friday 77 Vinayagar chathurthi celebration{Hand writing)
07.09.2024 Saturday - Vinayagar chathurthi
08.09.2024 Sunday -
09.09.2024 Monday 78
10.09.2024 Tuesday 79
11.09.2024 Wednesday 80
12.09.2024 Thursday 81
13.00.2024 Friday ¥l
14.09.2024 Saturday -
15.09.2024 Sunday -
15.09.2024 Menday - Miladi nabi (holiday)
17.09.2024 Tuesday 83
18.09.2024 Wednesday 84
19.09.2024 Thursday 85
 20.09.2024 Friday 86
21.09.2024 Saturday - Term break starts
22.09.2024 Sunday -
23.09.2024 Manday .
24.09.2024 Tuesday =
25.09,2024 Wednesday
26.09.2024 Thursday -
27.09.2024 Friday 5
28.09.2024 Saturday
29.00.2024 Sunday -
30.09.2024 Monday -
Working day 14




October ZUZ4

Date Day Working Days

01.10.2024 Tuesday -

02.10.2024 Wednesday : Gandhi Jeyanthi ¥

(Term break ends)

03.10.2024 Thursday 87 Navaratri starts

04.10.2024 Friday 28

05.10.0024 Saturday

06.10.2024 Sunday -

07.10.2024 Monday 89

08.10.2024 Tuesday S0 Revision Mid term exam starts

09.10.2024 Wednesday 91

10.10.2024 Thursday 92 . {Fun fest)

11.10.2024 Friday - saraswathi Pogja holiday

12.10.2024 Saturday =

13.10.2024 sunday -

14.10.2024 Monday a3 Mid-term exam starts

15.10.2024 Tuesday a4 x

16.10.2024 Wednesday 95 -

17.10.2024 Thursday 96 .

18.10.2024 Friday 97 :

19.10.2024 Saturday -

20.10.2024 Sunday -

21.10.2024 Monday 98 -

22.10.2024 Tuesday o9 s

23.10.2024 Wednesday 100

24.10.2024 Thursday 10

25.10.2024 Friday 102 |

26.10.2024 Saturday =

27.10.2024 Sunday -

28.10.2024 Monday 103

29.10.2024 Tuesday 104

30.10.2024 Wednesday 105 Diwali celebration (Art &Craft) )

31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali

Working day 19
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MNovember ZUu2q
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Date Day Working Days
01.11.2024 Friday 106
02.11.2024 Saturday - PTM Mid-term examination
03.11.2024 Sunday =
04,11.2024 Momday 107
05.11.2024 Tuesday 108
04.11.2024 Wednesday 109
07.11.2024 Thursday 110
08.11.2024 Friday 111
09.11.2024 Saturday -
10.11.2024 Sunday F
11.11.2024 Maonday 112
12.11.2024 Tuesday 113
13.11.2024 Wednesday 114 -
14.11.2024 Thursday 115 | Children's day(Fancy dress Competition)
15.11.2024 Friday 116
16.11.20324 Saturday .
17.11.2024 Sunday -
 18.11.2024 Monday 117
19.11.2024 Tuesday 118
20.11.2024 Wednesday 119
21.11. 2024 Thursday 120
22.11.27024 Friday 121
23.11.2024 Saturday -
24.11.20324 Sunday -
25.11.2024 Monday 122
26.11.2024 Tuesday 123
27.11.2024 Wednesday 124
28.11.2024 Thursday 135
29.11.2024 Friday 126 Music competition
30.11.2024 Saturday -
Working day 21 : @_auﬂ’\—”:
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December 2024

Warking day 16

Date Day Working Days
01.12.2024 Sunday -
02.12.2024 Monday 127
03.12.2024 Tuesday 128
04.12.2024 Wednesday 129
(05.12.2024 Thursday 130
04.12.2024 Friday 131
07.12.2024 Saturday =
08.12.2024 Sunday -
09.12.2024 Monday 132
10.12.2024 Tuesday 133
11.12.2024 Wednesday 134
12.12.2024 Thursday 135
13.12.2024 Friday 136
14.12.2024 Saturday -
15.12.2024 Sunday
16.12.2024 Monday 137
17.12.2024 Tuesday 138 ) )
18.12.2024 Wednesiay 139
19.12.2024 Thursday 140
20.12.2024 Friday 141
21.12.2024 Saturday -
22.12.2024 Sunday -
23.12.2024 Monday 142 Talent Expo
24.12.2024 Tuesday - Winter break Starts
75.12.2024 Wednesday - " N
26.12.2024 Thursday "
27.12.2024 Friday "
28.12.2024 Saturday - "
29.12.2024 Sunday - "
30,12.2024 Monday - o
31.12.2024 Tuesday -
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Date Day WDIHIM‘EI',‘I-
01.01.2025 Wednesday - New year
02.01.2025 Thursday 143 School reopens after term Holiday =i
03.01.2025 Friday 144 '
04.01.2025 Saturday =
05.01.2025 Sunday .
06.01.2025 Monday 145
07.01.2025 Tuesday 146
08.01.2025 Wednesday 147
09.01.2025 Thursday 148
10.01.2025 Friday 149
11.01.2025 Saturday -
12.01.2025 Sunday =
13.01.2025 Monday 150 Pongal celebration
14.01.2025 Tuesday - Pongal Holiday
15.01.2025 Wednesday . "
16.01.2025 Thursday - "
17.01.2025 Friday - -
18.01.2025 Saturday - *
19.01.2025 Sunday -
20.01.2025 Monday 151 Post mid-term revision
21.01.2025 Tuesday 152
22.01.2025 Wednesday 153
23.01.2025 Thursday 154
24.01.2025 Friday 155 Post mid-term exam starts
25.01.2025 Saturday -
26.01.2025 Sunday - Republic day
27.01.2025 Monday 156
28.01.2025 Tuesday 157
29.01.2025 Wednesday 158
30.01.2025 Thursday 159
31.01.2025 Friday 160 Post mid-term exam end| : :
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February 2025

Date Day Working Days Event

01.02.2025 Saturday .

02.02.2025 Sunday .

03.02.2025 Monday 161

03.02.2025 Tuesday 162

05.02.2025 Wednesday 163

04.02.2025 Thursday 164

07.02.2025 Friday 165 Drawing Competition
08.02.2025 Saturday PTM (Post Mid Term)
09.02.2025 Sunday -

10.02.2025 Monday 166

11.02.2025 Tuesday 167

12.02.2025 Wednesday 168

13.02.2025 Thursday 169

14.02.2025 Friday 170 Graduation Day [UKG)
15.02.2025 Saturday .

16.02.2025 Sunday -

17.02.2025 Monday 17

18.02.2025 Tuesday 172

19.02.2025 Wednesday 173

20.02.2025 Thursday 174

21.02.2025 Friday 175

22.02.2025 Saturday -

23.02.2025 Sunday -

24.02.2025 Manday 176

25.02.2025 Tuesday 177

26.02.2025 Wednesday 178

27.02.2025 Thursday 179

28.02.2025 Friday 120
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March 2025

Date Day Working Event
Days
01.03.2025 Saturday -
02.03.2025 Sunday -
03.03.2025 Monday 181 Stery telling Competition/Spell bee
04.03.2025 Tuesday 182
| 05.03.2025 Wednesday 183
06.03,2025 Thursday 124
07.03.2025 Friday 185
08.03.2025 Saturday -
09.03.2025 Sunday =
10.03.2025 Monday 186
11.03.2025 Tuesday 187
12.03.2025 | Wednesday | 188 Revision Promation Exam
13.03.2025 Thursday 189
14.03.2025 Friday 190
15.03.2025 Saturday : )
16.03.2025 Sunday -
17.03.2025 Monday 1m Promotion Exam Starts
1E.03.2025 Tuesday 1592
[ 19.03.2025 | Wednesday | 193
20.03.2025 Thursday 194
21.03.2025 Friday 195
22.03.2025 Saturday
23.03.2025 Sunday =
24.03.2025 Monday 196
25.03.2025 Tuesday 197
26.03.2025 Wednesday 198 Promaotion exam end [Anna Pooja)
27.03.2025 Thursday - Term Break starts
28.03.2025 Friday -
29.03.2025 Saturday -
30.03.2025 Sunday
31.03.2025 Monday =
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